RECEIVED

WATERMASTER’S REPORT '3 2
WS RN

From MARCH ,2020 To FEBRUARY ,2021

Water District No. D7-R
Name of Watermaster CONNIE M BRANDAU
Mailing Address 9902 WILSON CEMETERY LANE, WILSON., ID 83641

AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER
STATE OF IDAHO

county oF OWYHEE ) v

CONNIE M BRANDAU . being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she is Watermaster of Water

Districc REYNOLD CREEK 57-R | having been lawfully appointed by , Director,

Idaho Department of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as stated in this report and prorated by him/her to the water

right holders of the district are cotrect. M‘A’l M,‘\

(Repmty) Watermaster District No.  57-R

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this ( E day of , i (A N M ﬁ N j"ﬂ "?E 5

At st I Notary Public
ALA L
(SEAL) : OJOAMHlesgllbz #2020()':':?8 : My Commission expires “2 t'& l / & ‘ﬂ
] NOTARY PUBLIC ;
4 STATE OF IDAHO s
""""""""" Boise, Idaho ,20
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that was lawfully appointed by me as Watermaster of Water

District No. _» and that the information contained in this report, as herein sworn to, is, to the best of my knowledge

and belicf, correct,

Director, Department of Water Resources

By
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Water Masters Report Dist 57R Prepared by Brandau 1/7/2021 Page 1
A | B C | D |E] F

1 |Water Rt Owner Water Right User Address City ST Zip
2
3
4 |Agenbroad, Dennis ‘Agenbroad Lateral Users 12906 Bailey Rd Melba |ID 83641
5 |Bensons, Bruce et al Benson, Bruce etal 12154 SH 78 Melba ID 83641
6 |Callaway, Lath |Callaway, Lath 9195 Poison Creek ‘Marsing ID 83639
7 |Benson, Tom Benson, Tom & Jackie 10943 Saimon Crk Rd Murphy ID 83650
8 |Boone, Michael & Debbi Benson, Tom & Jackie 10943 Salmon Crk Rd Murphy ID 83650
9 [Boston, Bill Miller, Jason 704 East First Emmett ID 83617
10 |Brandau, Richard -GP Richards, Daniel-GP 9902 Wilson Cem Ln Wilson ID 83641
11 [Brandau, Richard -V Richards, Daniel-V 9902 Wilson Cem Ln Wilson ID 83641
12 |Brandau, Richard -W7 ‘Richards, Daniel - W7 9902 Wilson Cem Ln ‘Wilson 1D 83641
13 |Chester, Karla 110547 Youngs Ln Wilson ID = 83641
14 | Snake River Ranch Desert View-Christensens 8725 Big Foot Rd Melba ID 83641
15 |Earll, George 2110 Estate Dr [Nampa ID 83686
16 |Frisbie, Edward D ‘Adam Duckett 11802 Walking Plow Ln ~ Melba ID = 83641
17 |Goering, W Keith 10596 Johnston Ln Melba ID 83641
18 [Gross, Tim 10594 Johnston Ln Melba ID = 83641
19 |Hiway 78 Trust PO Box 220 Star D 83669
20 |Hook Family LTD Partnership 20509 Reynolds Crk Rd Murphy 1D 83650
21 |Hook Family LTD Partnership 20509 Reynolds Crk Rd  |Murphy |ID 83650
22 |Tom Hook 'Hook Therons place 20509 Reynolds Crk Rd  |Murphy 1D 83650
23 |Tom Hook 'Hook Bench 20509 Reynolds Crk Rd ~ Murphy ID = 83650
24 |J & M Cattle Inc 'Mortensen, Jon 12736 LaMirada Lane Melba ID = 83641
25 |Jaca Family Properties LP 817 Blaine Ave Nampa ID 83651
26 |Jaca, Elias 817 Blaine Ave Nampa ID 83651
27 |Jesenko, Paul _ 810 West Locust Ln Nampa ID = 83686
28 [Calvin Johnston Adam Duckett |704 East First Emmett ID 83617
29 [Junayo Ranch LTD storage 1087 River St, St 230 Boise ID 83702
30 [Junayo Ranch LTD storage 1087 River St, St 230 Boise iD 83702
31 |Junayo Ranch LTD-Cemetery 1087 River St, St 230 Boise ID 83702
32 |Junayo Ranch LTD-Lower 1087 River St, St 230 'Boise ID = 83702
33 [Junayo Ranch LTD-Macks 1087 River St, St 230 Boise |ID 83702
34 |Junayo Ranch Cottle NEW WATER RT _ _
35 [Keen Development LLC Tincher Lateral Users 1532 Canyon Rd S Melba ID ' 83641
36 |James McCabe McCabe, Joseph 2876 South Montauk Ave Boise ID | 83709
37 Muller, Gerald 12902 SH 78 Melba ID 83641
38 |Oliveira, Melanie Tincher Lateral Users 10707 Wilson Cemetery L Melba ID =~ 83641
39 |Richards, Anthony 8935 Whiskey Mtn Rd Murphy |ID 83650
40 |[Romero, John 17000 ZX Ranch Rd Murphy ID 83650
41 [Rush, Ron & Judy Gabert 18314 Madison Ave ‘Nampa ID = 83687
42 [Sanchez, Lou 11060 Park Ln Melba ID | 83641
43 |Seven High Ranch-Dobson 13528 Reynolds Crk Rd  |Wilson | ID 83641
44 |Seven High Ranch-J Hoagland 113528 Reynolds Crk Rd ~ Wilson | ID 83641
45 |Seven High Ranch-Babbington 135628 Reynolds Crk Rd ~ Wilson  ID 83641
46 |Seven High Ranch-Barn 113528 Reynolds Crk Rd ~ 'Wilson ID =~ 83641
47 |Seven High Ranch-Feedlot | 13528 Reynolds Crk Rd Wilson ID = 83641
48 |Walter Smith 'Heart Diamond Corp 12593 Wilson Crk Rd Melba ID = 83641
49 |Youngs Riverfront Ranch for Wm Tinchi Tincher Lateral Users 110547 Youngs Ln Wilson 1D 83641
50 |Youngs Riverfront Ranch LP Youngs River Ranch-BT 10547 Youngs Ln Wilson ID = 83641
51 |Youngs Riverfront Ranch LP 'Youngs River Ranch-LD- 10547 Youngs Ln ‘Wilson |ID 83641
52 |Youngs Riverfront Ranch LP Youngs River Ranch-RID /10547 Youngs Ln Wilson ID 83641
53
54 RECEIVED
55
56 JAN 13 2021
57 WAT,
58 wsgﬁeﬁisgé’&gﬁs
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G H | | J | K | L | ™M ] N
Water Right User 2020 CFS  Cost per cfs Budget Amt Debit/Crdit 2020 Admin (Past due Billing Amoun
Delivered | 14.26995551 $5,000 dividec Balance 0.00 | amount for April 2019

Agenbroad Lateral Users

Callaway, Lath

Benson, Tom & Jackie

Benson, Tom & Jackie

Miller, Jason

Richards, Daniel-GP

Richards, Daniel-V

Richards, Daniel-W7

Youngs River Ranch

Desert View, Christensens

Earll, George

Adam Duckett

Goering, W Keith

Gross, Tim

Hepton, John

Hook Family LTD Partnership

Hook Family LTD Partnership

Hook, Tom-N/

Hook, Tom-Bench

J & M Cattle Inc

Jaca Family Properties LP

Jaca, Elias

Jesenko, Paul

Johnston, Calvin

Junayo- Macks Creek Storage

Junayo Reynolds Crk storage

Junayo-Cemetery

Junayo-Lower

Junayo-Macks

Tincher Lateral Users

McCabe, James

Muiller, Gerald

Tincher Lateral Users

Richards, Anthony

Romero, John

Rush, Ron & Judy Gabert

Sanchez, Lou

Seven High Ranch-Dobson

Seven High Ranch-J Hoagland

Seven High Ranch-Babbington

Seven High Ranch-Barn

Seven High Ranch-Feediot

Heart Diamond Corp

Tincher Lateral Users

Youngs River Ranch-BT |

Youngs River Ranch-last ditch

Youngs River Ranch-RID

Budget

2020 CFS Delivered

Water Masters Costs Billed

Debit/Credit Balance
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Administrative Costs Billed

0.00

1 2020 $ Billed 97.08 cfs total all rts

by 48 patrons

$0.00 $40.17 $40.17
$0.00 $80.35 $80.35
$0.00 $53.56 $53.56
$0.00 $12.36 $12.36
$0.00 $28.84 $28.84
$0.00 $62.83 $62.83
$0.00 $80.86 $80.86
$0.00 $103.01 $103.01
$0.00 $133.91 $133.91
$0.00 $37.91 $37.91
$0.00 $531.52 $531.52
$0.00 $6.18 $6.18
$0.00 $92.71 $92.71
$0.00 $36.05 $36.05
$0.00 $5.15 $5.15
$0.00
$0.00 $177.18 $177.18
$0.00 $46.35 $46.35
$0.00 $214.59 $214.59
$0.00 | $120.70 $120.70
$0.00 | $135.15 $135.15
$0.00 $86.53 $86.53
$0.00 $101.46  $101.46
$0.00 $134.94 $134.94
$0.00 | $164.81 $164.81
$0.00 $118.46 $118.46
$0.00 $118.46 $118.46
$0.00 $84.47 $84.47
$0.00 $179.23 $179.23
$0.00 $116.40  $116.40
$0.00 $1.54 $1.54
$0.00 $6.70 $6.70
$0.00 $69.02 $69.02
$0.00 $3.09 $3.09
$0.00 $234.86  $234.86
$0.00 $311.08 $311.08
$0.00 $37.08 $37.08
$0.00 $37.08 $37.08
$0.00 $26.78 $26.78
$0.00 $83.95 $83.95
$0.00 $197.78 $197.78
$0.00 $136.49 $136.49
$0.00 $30.90 $30.90
$0.00 $22.21 $22.21
$0.00 $0.52 $0.52
$0.00 $264.73  $264.73
$0.00 $103.01 $103.01
$0.00 $329.04  $329.04
$5,000.00
$0.00 _
$5,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$20.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$20.15
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.15

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0 | P Q [ R
1 |Totcfs PATRON Water Rt Update for 2020 Point
2 |for Div
3 |wtrrts _
4 0.78 Agenbroad, Dennis 57-2094F u
S 1.55 Benson, Bruce et al 57-272 W
6 1.05 Callaway, Lath 57-11877 W
7 0.24 Benson, Tom & Jackie 57-2165-2192 Q
8 0.56 Boone, Michael & Debbi 57-11802 -11803 Q
9 1.03 Boston, Beatrice 57-1033 -2026A R
10 1.57 Brandau, Richard-GP 57-7 Ux
11 2.20 Brandau Richard-V 57-279 -10847 \'74
12 2.40 Brandau, Richard-W7 57-280 -2066 STU
13 0.75 Chester, Karla 57-2006B -11824 U
14 [ 10.32 Snake River Ranch LLC 57-277 -2094D uy
15 0.12 Earll, George 57-2094L U
16 1.80 Frisbie, Edward D 57-2094A u
17 0.70 Goering, W Keith 57-274 Z
18| 0.10 Gross, Tim & Carol 57-11839 Z
19 ‘Hiway 78 Trust 57-11778 W
20 3.44 Hook Familly LTD Partnership 57-11776 -11777 -2041 w
21 0.90 Hook Family LTD Partnership 57-276 V4
22 4.14 Hook, Tom-N/ 57-245B -260B -269B -1106 -1107 -1113 F.G
23 2.37 Hook, Tom - Bench 57-265 -1108 -1109 -1111 D
24 2.61 J & M Caittle Inc '57-2006A -2007C -11823 U
25 1.68 Jaca Family Properties LP 57-1118 W
26 1.97 Jaca, Elias 57-246 -267 -1021 -1022 -1023 CE
27 2.62 Jesenko, Paul '57-1002 -2006C -2062 -10839 U
28 3.20 Johnston, Calvin 57-273 z
29 2.30 Junayo Macks Creek storage 57-7454 -7525 -7583 -7610 Macks
30 2.30 Junayo Reynolds Creek storage  57-2325 -7040 -7400 -7472 -7532 N
31 1.64 Junayo-Cemetery 57-250 -251 -1075 F,H
32 3.70 Junayo-Lower 57-248 -249 -252 -1070 -1073 -1074 -2296 1068 N,P
33 2.26 Junayo-Macks 57-262 -2085 -11805 -11516 Macks
34
35 0.03 Keen Development LLC 157-11992 U
36 0.13 McCabe, James 57-254A -255A B
37 1.34 Muller, Gerald 157-11699 -11701 w
38 0.06 Oliveira, Melanie 57-11993 U
39 4.56 Richards, Anthony |57-258 -11716 -11717 -11718 -1096 -11719 -11720 -11721 -1098 -1( F
40 6.04| Romero, John 57-243 -259 -1078 -1079 -1080 H,.LM,Q
41 0.72 Rush, Ron & Judy Gabert 57-11700 -11702 W
42 0.72 Sanchez, Lou 157-2094C u
43 0.52 Seven High Ranch-Dobson 57-247 -1087 A
44 1.63 Seven High Ranch-J Hoagland 57-254B -255B -256 -1066 B
45 3.84 Seven High Ranch-Babbington  57-253 -261 -268 -1063 -1064 -1065 -1067 B,F
46 2.65 Seven High Ranch-Barn 57-244 -245A -260A -266 -269A -1085 -1086 -1088 H,1LJ,K
47 0.60 Seven High Ranch-Feedlot 57-2094G U
48 0.43 WALTER SMITH 57-2094H u
49 0.01 Youngs River Ranch-RID-Tinche 57-2093B U
50 5.14 Youngs Riverfront Ranch BT  57-6 -281 -1117 LY
51 2.00 Youngs Riverfront Ranch last dit57-278 -275 Z
52 6.57 Youngs Riverfront Ranch RID laf 57-2000 -2007B -2007A -2094K -11975 U
53
54

(o1 K116, K¢,
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97.08 for 2018 billing

97.29 for 2019 billing dif in Junayo ranch canyon rt? Add new Cottle Crk rt?




