## RECEIVED

## WATERMASTER'S REPORT

JAN 13 2021

WATER RESOURCES WESTERN REGION

From MARCH	, 20 <b>20</b>	To <b>FEBRUARY</b>	, 20 <b>21</b>
Water District No. <u>57-R</u>			
Name of Watermaster CONNIE M B	RANDAU		
Mailing Address 9902 WILSON C	EMETERY LAN	E, WILSON, ID 83641	
	AFFIDAVIT OF W	ATERMASTER	
STATE OF IDAHO			
COUNTY OF OWYHEE ) ss.			
CONNIE M BRANDAI	J, being first d	luly sworn, deposes and says that	he/she is Watermaster of Water
District REYNOLD CREEK 57-R,	having been lawfully app	pointed by	, Director,
Idaho Department of Water Resources, and	that the volumes of water	, as stated in this report and prora	ted by him/her to the water
right holders of the district are correct.		Connie M.	Brandan Brandan
		Cennie M.	Brandam
		( <del>Deputy</del> ) Water	master District No. 57-R
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	day of Jay	- flull	كسته
(SEAL)  JAHZEEL PALAC COMMISSION #2020 NOTARY PUBLI STATE OF IDAH	4158 C	~ - 1	ary Public xpires 10/21/24
<b>~~~~~</b>	<b></b>		, 20
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that		was lawfully appointed by me	as Watermaster of Water
District No, and that the in	nformation contained in t	his report, as herein sworn to, is, t	to the best of my knowledge
and belief, correct.			
		Director, Department	of Water Resources

Total Delivery Adopted Budget Credits **Debits** Total Cost Cost Per 24-Hr. \$ in 24-Hour Sec. Ft \$ \$ \$ \$ cts. Sec. Feet cts. cts. cts. Total No. Days of 1 Watermaster days at \$ /day \$ 2 Total No. Days of Asst. 3 Watermaster days at \$ /day \$ 4 Other expenses charged 5 pro rata TOTAL COST \$ 6 Total No. 24-Hour Sec. 7 Feet Delivered Cost per 24-Hour Sect. 8 Feet Delivered 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 RECLIVED 17 18 WATER HESOURCES WESTERN REGION 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

		Frepared by Brandau 17772021				
	А	В	С	D	E	F
1	Water Rt Owner	Water Right User	Address	City	ST	Zip
2						
3						
4	Agenbroad, Dennis	Agenbroad Lateral Users	12906 Bailey Rd	Melba	ID	83641
5	Bensons, Bruce et al	Benson, Bruce etal	12154 SH 78	Melba	ID	83641
6	Callaway, Lath	Callaway, Lath	9195 Poison Creek	Marsing	ID	83639
7	Benson, Tom	Benson, Tom & Jackie	10943 Salmon Crk Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
	Boone, Michael & Debbi	Benson, Tom & Jackie	10943 Salmon Crk Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
	Boston, Bill	Miller, Jason	704 East First	Emmett		83617
	Brandau, Richard -GP	Richards, Daniel-GP	9902 Wilson Cem Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
	Brandau, Richard -V	Richards, Daniel-V	9902 Wilson Cem Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
	Brandau, Richard -W7	Richards, Daniel - W7	9902 Wilson Cem Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
	Chester, Karla	Monardo, Barner VV	10547 Youngs Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
	Snake River Ranch	Desert View-Christensens	8725 Big Foot Rd	Melba	ID	83641
		Desert view-Cillisteriseris	2110 Estate Dr	Nampa	ID	83686
	Earli, George	Adam Duakett			ID	83641
	Frisbie, Edward D	Adam Duckett	11802 Walking Plow Ln	Melba	-	
17	Goering, W Keith		10596 Johnston Ln	Melba	ID	83641
	Gross, Tim		10594 Johnston Ln	Melba	ID	83641
	Hiway 78 Trust		PO Box 220	Star	ID	83669
	Hook Family LTD Partnership		20509 Reynolds Crk Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
21	Hook Family LTD Partnership		20509 Reynolds Crk Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
22	Tom Hook	Hook Therons place	20509 Reynolds Crk Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
	Tom Hook	Hook Bench	20509 Reynolds Crk Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
24	J & M Cattle Inc	Mortensen, Jon	12736 LaMirada Lane	Melba	ID	83641
25	Jaca Family Properties LP		817 Blaine Ave	Nampa	ID	83651
26	Jaca, Elias		817 Blaine Ave	Nampa	ID	83651
27	Jesenko, Paul		810 West Locust Ln	Nampa	ID	83686
28	Calvin Johnston	Adam Duckett	704 East First	Emmett	ID	83617
29	Junayo Ranch LTD storage		1087 River St, St 230	Boise	ID	83702
30	Junayo Ranch LTD storage		1087 River St, St 230	Boise	ID	83702
	Junayo Ranch LTD-Cemetery		1087 River St, St 230	Boise	ID	83702
	Junayo Ranch LTD-Lower		1087 River St, St 230	Boise	ID	83702
	Junayo Ranch LTD-Macks		1087 River St, St 230	Boise	ID	83702
	Junayo Ranch Cottle NEW WATER RT					
	Keen Development LLC	Tincher Lateral Users	1532 Canyon Rd S	Melba	ID	83641
36	James McCabe	McCabe, Joseph	2876 South Montauk Ave	Boise	ID	83709
37	carries incoase	Muller, Gerald	12902 SH 78	Melba	ID	83641
	Oliveira, Melanie	Tincher Lateral Users	10707 Wilson Cemetery La		ID	83641
	Richards, Anthony	Timonor Edicial Osers	8935 Whiskey Mtn Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
	Romero, John		17000 ZX Ranch Rd	Murphy	ID	83650
			18314 Madison Ave	Nampa	ID	83687
	Rush, Ron & Judy Gabert		11060 Park Ln	Melba	_	83641
	Sanchez, Lou				ID	
	Seven High Ranch-Dobson		13528 Reynolds Crk Rd	Wilson	ID	83641
	Seven High Ranch-J Hoagland		13528 Reynolds Crk Rd	Wilson	ID	83641
	Seven High Ranch-Babbington		13528 Reynolds Crk Rd	Wilson	ID	83641
$\overline{}$	Seven High Ranch-Barn		13528 Reynolds Crk Rd	Wilson	ID	83641
	Seven High Ranch-Feedlot		13528 Reynolds Crk Rd	Wilson	ID	83641
	Walter Smith	Heart Diamond Corp	12593 Wilson Crk Rd	Melba	ID	83641
	Youngs Riverfront Ranch for Wm Tinch		10547 Youngs Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
	Youngs Riverfront Ranch LP	Youngs River Ranch-BT	10547 Youngs Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
51	Youngs Riverfront Ranch LP	Youngs River Ranch-LD-	10547 Youngs Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
52	Youngs Riverfront Ranch LP	Youngs River Ranch-RID	10547 Youngs Ln	Wilson	ID	83641
53	DFO					
54	RECEIVE	D				
55						
56	JAN 1 3 2021					
57						
58	WATER RESOURCES WESTERN REGION					
لتت	- THATEGION				-	

	G	Н		J	K	L	M	N
1	Water Right User	2020 CFS		Budget Amt	Debit/Crdit	2020 Admin		
2		Delivered		\$5,000 divided		0.00	amount	for April 2019
3				97.08 cfs total		by 48 patrons		
4	Agenbroad Lateral Users		\$0.00	\$40.17			\$0.00	
5			\$0.00	\$80.35			\$0.00	
6	Callaway, Lath		\$0.00	\$53.56			\$0.00	
7	Benson, Tom & Jackie		\$0.00	\$12.36			\$0.00	
8	Benson, Tom & Jackie		\$0.00	\$28.84			\$0.00	
9	Miller, Jason		\$0.00	\$62.83			\$0.00	
10	Richards, Daniel-GP		\$0.00	\$80.86			\$0.00	
11	Richards, Daniel-V		\$0.00	\$103.01	\$103.01		\$0.00	
12	Richards, Daniel-W7		\$0.00	\$133.91	\$133.91		\$0.00	
13	Youngs River Ranch		\$0.00	\$37.91	\$37.91		\$20.15	
	Desert View, Christensen	S	\$0.00	\$531.52			\$0.00	
	Earll, George		\$0.00	\$6.18			\$0.00	
-	Adam Duckett		\$0.00	\$92.71			\$0.00	
17	Goering, W Keith		\$0.00	\$36.05			\$0.00	
	Gross, Tim		\$0.00	\$5.15	\$5.15		\$0.00	
	Hepton, John		\$0.00				\$0.00	
	Hook Family LTD Partner		\$0.00	\$177.18	\$177.18		\$0.00	\$0.00
21	Hook Family LTD Partner	ship	\$0.00	\$46.35	\$46.35		\$0.00	\$0.00
22	Hook, Tom-N/		\$0.00	\$214.59	\$214.59		\$0.00	\$0.00
23	Hook, Tom-Bench		\$0.00	\$120.70	\$120.70		\$0.00	\$0.00
24	J & M Cattle Inc		\$0.00	\$135.15	\$135.15		\$0.00	\$0.00
25	Jaca Family Properties LI	P	\$0.00	\$86.53	\$86.53		\$0.00	\$0.00
26	Jaca, Elias		\$0.00	\$101.46	\$101.46		\$0.00	
27	Jesenko, Paul		\$0.00	\$134.94	\$134.94		\$0.00	
28	Johnston, Calvin		\$0.00	\$164.81	\$164.81		\$0.00	
29	Junayo- Macks Creek Sto	orage	\$0.00	\$118.46	\$118.46		\$0.00	
30	Junayo Reynolds Crk sto	rage	\$0.00	\$118.46	\$118.46		\$0.00	
31	Junayo-Cemetery		\$0.00	\$84.47	\$84.47		\$0.00	
32	Junayo-Lower		\$0.00	\$179.23	\$179.23		\$0.00	
33	Junayo-Macks		\$0.00	\$116.40	\$116.40		\$0.00	
34	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
35	Tincher Lateral Users		\$0.00	\$1.54	\$1.54		\$0.00	\$0.00
36	McCabe, James		\$0.00	\$6.70	\$6.70		\$0.00	
37	Muller, Gerald		\$0.00	\$69.02	\$69.02		\$0.00	
38	Tincher Lateral Users		\$0.00	\$3.09	\$3.09		\$0.00	
39	Richards, Anthony		\$0.00	\$234.86			\$0.00	
_	Romero, John		\$0.00	\$311.08	\$311.08		\$0.00	
	Rush, Ron & Judy Gaber		\$0.00	\$37.08			\$20.15	
	Sanchez, Lou		\$0.00	\$37.08	\$37.08		\$0.00	
	Seven High Ranch-Dobso	on	\$0.00	\$26.78	\$26.78		\$0.00	
	Seven High Ranch-J Hoa		\$0.00	\$83.95	\$83.95		\$0.00	
	Seven High Ranch-Babbi		\$0.00	\$197.78	\$197.78		\$0.00	
	Seven High Ranch-Barn	J	\$0.00	\$136.49	\$136.49		\$0.00	
	Seven High Ranch-Feedle	ot	\$0.00	\$30.90	\$30.90		\$0.00	
$\overline{}$	Heart Diamond Corp		\$0.00	\$22.21	\$22.21		\$20.15	
$\overline{}$	Tincher Lateral Users		\$0.00	\$0.52	\$0.52		\$0.00	
-	Youngs River Ranch-BT		\$0.00	\$264.73	\$264.73		\$0.00	\$0.00
-	Youngs River Ranch-last	ditch	\$0.00	\$103.01	\$103.01		\$0.00	\$0.00
=	Youngs River Ranch-RID		\$0.00	\$329.04	\$329.04		\$0.00	\$0.00
53	. sange invertidation MD		Ψ0.00	Ψ020.04	Ψ020.04		Ψ0.00	Ψ0.00
-	Budget			\$5,000.00				
$\overline{}$	2020 CFS Delivered	0.00		ψ0,000.00				
-	Water Masters Costs Bille		\$0.00					
	Debit/Credit Balance		Ψ0.00		\$5,000.00			
-	Administrative Costs Bille	d			Ψ5,550.00	\$0.00		
55	z withing range costs bille	ч				Ψ0.00		

	0	Р	Q	R
1	Tot cfs	PATRON	Water Rt Update for 2020	Point
2	for			Div
3	wtr rts			
4	0.78	Agenbroad, Dennis	57-2094F	U
5	1.55	Benson, Bruce et al	57-272	W
6		Callaway, Lath	57-11877	W
7		Benson, Tom & Jackie	57-2165 -2192	Q
8		Boone, Michael & Debbi	57-11802 -11803	Q
9		Boston, Beatrice	57-1033 -2026A	R
10		Brandau, Richard-GP	57-7	UX
11		Brandau Richard-V	57-279 -10847	VZ
12	-	Brandau, Richard-W7	57-280 -2065	STU
13		Chester, Karla	57-2006B -11824	U
14		Snake River Ranch LLC	57-277 -2094D	U,Y
15		Earll, George	57-2094L	U
16		Frisbie, Edward D	57-2094A	U
17				
		Goering, W Keith	57-274	Z
18	0.10	Gross, Tim & Carol	57-11839	
19	0.44	Hiway 78 Trust	57-11778	W
20		Hook Family LTD Partnership	57-11776 -11777 -2041	W
21		Hook Family LTD Partnership	57-276	Z
22		Hook, Tom-N/	57-245B -260B -269B -1106 -1107 -1113	F,G
23		Hook, Tom - Bench	57-265 -1108 -1109 -1111	D
24		J & M Cattle Inc	57-2006A -2007C -11823	U
25		Jaca Family Properties LP	57-1118	W
26		Jaca, Elias	57-246 -267 -1021 -1022 -1023	C,E
27		Jesenko, Paul	57-1002 -2006C -2062 -10839	U
28		Johnston, Calvin	57-273	Z
29	2.30	Junayo Macks Creek storage	57-7454 -7525 -7583 -7610	Macks
30		Junayo Reynolds Creek storage	57-2325 -7040 -7400 -7472 -7532	N
31		Junayo-Cemetery	57-250 -251 -1075	F,H
32	3.70	Junayo-Lower	57-248 -249 -252 -1070 -1073 -1074 -2296 1068	N,P
33	2.26	Junayo-Macks	57-262 -2085 -11805 -11516	Macks
34				
35	0.03	Keen Development LLC	57-11992	U
36		McCabe, James	57-254A -255A	В
37		Muller, Gerald	57-11699 -11701	W
38		Oliveira, Melanie	57-11993	U
39		Richards, Anthony	57-258 -11716 -11717 -11718 -1096 -11719 -11720 -11721 -1098 -1	
40		Romero, John	57-243 -259 -1078 -1079 -1080	H,LM,C
41		Rush, Ron & Judy Gabert	57-11700 -11702	W
42		Sanchez, Lou	57-2094C	U
43		Seven High Ranch-Dobson	57-247 -1087	A
44		Seven High Ranch-J Hoagland	57-254B -255B -256 -1066	В
45		Seven High Ranch-Babbington	57-253 -261 -268 -1063 -1064 -1065 -1067	B,F
46		Seven High Ranch-Barn	57-244 -245A -260A -266 -269A -1085 -1086 -1088	H,I,J,K
47		Seven High Ranch-Feedlot	57-244 -245A -200A -200 -209A -1085 -1086 -1086 57-2094G	U
48		WALTER SMITH	57-2094G 57-2094H	U
49		Youngs River Ranch-RID-Tinche		U
50				Y
51			57-6 -281 -1117 57 279 275	Z
		Youngs Riverfront Ranch last di		
52	0.57	Tourigs Riveriront Ranch RID la	57-2000 -2007B -2007A -2094K -11975	U
53				
54	07.00	5		-
55	97.29	for 2019 billing dif in Junayo ranch	canyon rt? Add new Cottle Crk rt?	
56		f 0040 h ::!!!		
57 58	97.08	for 2018 billing		
- O I				